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Litrai Kaina/L Spidometras |L/100km Data Nuvaziuotp su baku
dyzelinas 58.07 233047 2014.11.05
dyzelinas 43.75 233363 13.85|2014.11.19
dyzelinas 53.74 233831 11.48|2014.11.28
dyzelinas 34.21 234076 13.96(2014.12.23
dyzelinas 52.46 234614 9.75|2014.12.30
dyzelinas 63.64 235047 14.73]2015.01.13
dyzelinas 53.26 235450 13.22{2015.01.28
dyzelinas 50.26 235943 10.2(2015.02.02
dyzelinas 44.75 236386 10.1{2015.02.09
dyzelinas 20 2015.02.16
dyzelinas 32.11 236785 13.06|2015.02.26
dyzelinas 40 2015.03.07
dyzelinas 50 237632 10.63{2015.03.09
dyzelinas 52.55 238103 11.18|2015.03.23
dyzelinas 44.46 238574 9.45|2015.03.31
dyzelinas 63.32 239057 13.11]2015.04.20
dyzelinas 20 2015.05.07
dyzelinas 20 2015.05.07
dyzelinas 35.14 239711 11.49(2015.05.13
dyzelinas 32.08 240013 10.62{2015.05.20
dyzelinas 36.1 240352 10.65{2015.05.31
dyzelinas 29.5 240609 11.48|2015.06.04
dyzelinas 64.23 241601 6.48|2015.06.05
dyzelinas 55.92 242218 9.06/2015.06.08
dyzelinas 58.52 242891 8.7|12015.06.09 673
dyzelinas 60.57 243529 9.49|2015.06.09 638
dyzelinas 61.12 244233 8.68|2015.06.15 704
dyzelinas 31.64 244521 10.99[2015.06.26
dyzelinas 64.03 245109 10.89[2015.06.28
dyzelinas 61.77 245667 11.07|2015.08.03
dyzelinas 21 245871 10.29{2015.08.07
dyzelinas 60 246503 9.49|2015.08.09
dyzelinas 22 246680 12.43{2015.08.13
dyzelinas 20 2015.08.17
dyzelinas 60 247509 9.65|2015.08.26
dyzelinas 31 2015.08.31
dyzelinas 23 247963 11.89|2015.09.08
dyzelinas 48 248421 10.48{2015.09.20 458
dyzelinas 32 248684 12.17]2015.10.02 263
dyzelinas 50 249073 12.85[2015.10.23 389
dyzelinas 64 249637 11.35|2015.11.01 564
dyzelinas 58 250142 11.49|2015.11.08 505
dyzelinas 65 250626 13.43|2015.12.07 484
dyzelinas 59 251150 11.26/2015.12.25 524
dyzelinas 59 251625 12.42{2016.01.04 475
dyzelinas 40 251891 15.04{2016.01.18 266
dyzelinas 52 252265 13.9[2016.02.04 374
dyzelinas 55 252719 12.11]2016.02.16 454
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dyzelinas 50 253216 10.06{2016.03.05 497
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dyzelinas 36 262562 2016.09.03

dyzelinas 57 263099 10.62{2016.09.21 537
dyzelinas 56 263593 11.34/2016.10.03 494
dyzelinas 60 264024 13.92|2016.10.21 431
dyzelinas 50 264418 12.69[2016.11.14 394
dyzelinas 79 265145 10.87|2016.11.29 727
dyzelinas 60 265535 15.392016.12.16 390
dyzelinas 50 265829 17.01{2017.01.05 294
dyzelinas 60 266231 14.93|2017.02.11 402
dyzelinas 69 266797 12.19(2017.03.02 566
dyzelinas 43 267195 10.81{2017.03.24 398
dyzelinas 55 267802 9.08|2017.04.02 606
dyzelinas 30 268034 12.93|2017.04.14 232
dyzelinas 55 268571 10.24{2017.05.09 537
dyzelinas 64 269071 12.8(2017.05.28 500
dyzelinas 42 269449 11.11J2017.06.10 378
dyzelinas 54 270034 9.23|2017.06.22 585
dyzelinas 33 270367 9.91{2017.06.23 333
dyzelinas 57 270984 9.24{2017.06.27 617
dyzelinas 32 271231 12.96/2017.07.07 247
dyzelinas 58 271903 8.63(2017.07.11 672
dyzelinas 47 272326 11.11J2017.07.21 423
dyzelinas 47 272888 8.36|2017.07.24 562
dyzelinas 65 273657 8.45|2017.07.31 769
dyzelinas 26 273960 8.58|2017.08.04 303
dyzelinas 60 274659 8.57|2017.08.11 700
dyzelinas 66 275458 8.26|2017.08.21 799
dyzelinas 56 276000 10.35{2017.09.01 541
dyzelinas 44 276376 11.7]2017-09-20 376
dyzelinas 57 276882 11.26/2017-10-07 506
dyzelinas 50 277280 12.56{2017-10-18 398
dyzelinas 52 277815 9.72|2017-10-24 535
dyzelinas 60 278296 12.47|2017-11-07 481
dyzelinas 56 278669 15.01{2017-11-30 373
dyzelinas 43 278958 14.88|2017-12-15 289
dyzelinas 33 279263 10.82|2017-12-22 305
dyzelinas 56 279826 9.95|2017-12-30 563
dyzelinas 55 280204 14.55|2018-02-02 378
dyzelinas 55 280579 14.672018-03-11 375
dyzelinas 51 281051 10.81|2018-03-25 472
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